
1

2

3

1

2

A B C

A B C

3
Data Sources: City of Milwaukie GIS, Clackamas County GIS, Metro Data Resource Center

Date:  Monday, September 9, 2019
The information depicted on this map is for general reference only.The City of Milwaukie cannot
accept any responsibility for errors, omissions or positional accuracy. There are no warranties,

expressed or implied, including the warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular
purpose, accompanying this product. However, notification of errors would be appreciated.

GIS Coordinator
City of Milwaukie

6101 SE Johnson Creek Blvd.
Milwaukie, OR 97206

(503) 786-7687

City of Milwaukie 
Street Index

City Hall
10722 SE Main Street
503.786.7555
Public Safety
3200 SE Harrison Street
503.786.7400
Public Works
6101 SE Johnson Creek Blvd.
503.786.7600

Frequently Requested Numbers:
City Recorder
Code Enforcement
Municipal Court
Human Resources
Ledding Library
Mayor's Office
Utilitiy Billing
City Manager

(503) 786.7502
(503) 786.7564
(503) 786.7530
(503) 786.7507
(503) 786.7580
(503) 786.7510
(503) 786.7525
(503) 786.7501
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WILLARD ST
WILLOW AVE
WILLOW ST
WILMA CIR
WINSOR CT
WINSOR DR
WINWORTH CT
WISTER ST
WOOD AVE
WOOD CT
WOODHAVEN ST
WREN ST

B3
B3
A3
A1
C1, C2, C3
C2
C1
C1
C1
A1
C2
C1
C2
A3
C1
C1
B1
A1, B1
B3
B3
C2
B3
A3
B1
B1
A3
A3
B2
A2, B2
A2
A1
C2
B3
B3
C3
C1
B3
A3
B2
C1, C2
C2
A3
A2
B1
B1, C1
B2
C1
C1
B1
B2
C2, C3
C2
C2
A3
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